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Lucio Bollard .
IP44 TW/830 BK

Lucio Bollard 3000K 90lm IP44; Protection cl. Ill;
L70B50 10000h; LED not exchangeable; CRI>80;
Housing st; Colour bk; Cover Plastic, opal

IP44 TW/830 BK
PRODUCT CODE CODE KG PRODUCT FAMILY
9610602 0.25 Lucio Bollard
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IP44 1W/830 BK
EC000301

Mounting
Type of luminaire
Degree of protection (IP)

Connection type

Structure
With base plate
Lamp type

With lamp

Suitable for number of lamps
Lamp holder

Housing material

Material quality housing material
Housing colour

Cover material

Energy efficiency class of light source according

to EU regulation 2019/2015

Dimming and control

With light sensor

With movement sensor
Compatible with Apple HomeKit
Compatible with Google Assistant
Compatible with Amazon Alexa

IFTTT support available

Photometric data

Effective luminous flux (lm)
Colour of light (alphanumeric]
Colour temperature (min) (K]
Colour temperature (max] (K)
Colour rendering index CRI
Colour temperature switchable
Lumen setting adjustable

Beam angle adjustable

Lifetime and capacity
Rated life time L70/B50 at 25 °C (h)

Measurements
Height/depth (mm)
Diameter (mm)

Electrotechnical data
Voltage type

Nominal voltage (min) (V)
Nominal voltage (max] (V)

Type of control gear

Protection class according to IEC 61140

Suitable for lamp power (min) (W)
Suitable for lamp power [max] (W)
Luminaire efficacy (lLm/W)

Power factor
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Bollard luminaire
IP44

Screwless termi-
nal

No

LED not exchan-
geable

Yes

1

Other
Stainless steel
Other

Black

Plastic, opal

G

90
White
3000
3000
80-89

10000

348
57

DC
9
15

LED operating
device voltage-
controlled

1
1
1
90
1
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