

Lucio Bollard IP44 1W/830 BK

Lucio Bollard 3000K 90lm IP44; Protection cl. III; L70B50 10000h; LED not exchangeable; CRI>80; Housing st; Colour bk; Cover Plastic, opal

IP44 1W/830 BK			
PRODUCT CODE	CODE	KG	PRODUCT FAMILY
9610602		0.25	Lucio Bollard





IP44 1W/830 BK

EC000301

Mounting	
Type of luminaire	Bollard luminaire
Degree of protection (IP)	IP44
Connection type	Screwless termi- nal

Structure	
With base plate	No
Lamp type	LED not exchan- geable
With lamp	Yes
Suitable for number of lamps	1
Lamp holder	Other
Housing material	Stainless steel
Material quality housing material	Other
Housing colour	Black
Cover material	Plastic, opal
Energy efficiency class of light source according to EU regulation 2019/2015	G

Dimming and control	
With light sensor	No
With movement sensor	No
Compatible with Apple HomeKit	No
Compatible with Google Assistant	No
Compatible with Amazon Alexa	No
IFTTT support available	No

Pho	tom	netr	ic da	ata					
					<i>(</i> .	,			

Effective luminous flux (lm)	90
Colour of light (alphanumeric)	White
Colour temperature (min) (K)	3000
Colour temperature (max) (K)	3000
Colour rendering index CRI	80-89
Colour temperature switchable	No
Lumen setting adjustable	No
Beam angle adjustable	No

Lifetime and capacity

Rated life time L70/B50 at 25 °C (h)	10000

Measurements	
Height/depth (mm)	348
Diameter (mm)	57

Electrotechnical data	
Voltage type	DC
Nominal voltage (min) (V)	9
Nominal voltage (max) (V)	15

Type of control gear	LED operating device voltage- controlled
Protection class according to IEC 61140	111
Suitable for lamp power (min) (W)	1
Suitable for lamp power (max) (W)	1
Luminaire efficacy (lm/W)	90
Power factor	1

